
4

16.	 Gareth Henry
17.	 Shane O’Rourke
18.	 Martin Fitzpatrick
19.	 Finbar Conaty
20.	 Shane Leddy

21.	 Liam McEntee
22.	 Declan Callaghan
23.	 Cahir O’Reilly
24.	 Eoin O’Reilly
25.	 Liam Canning

26.	 Colin Clail
27.	 John Shannon
28.	 Caolan Smith
29.	 Jody English
30.	 Sean T Murphy

FIR IONAID SUBSTITUTES

765
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1

2

98
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1413

10

BUTLERSBRIDGE

Micheál Ó Sirideáin

Michael Sheridan

Cathal Ó Lidí 

Cathal Leddy
Diarmuid Mac Gothraidh 

Diarmuid McCorry

Fearghal Ó Flannagáin 

Fergal Flanagan

Ciarán Ó Raghallaigh 

Ciaran O’Reilly
Peadar Ó Connachtaigh 

Peter Conaty

Pádraig Ó Floinn 

Patrick Flynn

Fionntan Ó Raghallaigh 

Fionntan O’Reilly

Caoimhin Ó Raghallaigh 

Caoimhin O’Reilly (C)
Pádraig Mac Philib 

Patrick McPhillips

Cillian Ó Lidí 

Killian Leddy
Caoimhín Mac Philib 

Kevin McPhillips

Séan Mac Giolla 

John Fitzpatrick

Andrew Ó Conaill 

Andrew McConnell

Ciaran Mac Grionan

Ciaran Greenan

BAINISTEOIR:  DARAGH MCCARTHY

MATCH OFFICIALS
REFEREE:   PADRAIG HUGHES (ARD MHACHA) STANDBY REFEREE: PAUL FALOON (AN DÚN)    

LINESMAN: ENDA MCFEELY (DÚN NA NGALL) SIDELINE OFFICIAL: CHRIS BRADY (MUINEACHAN)



16.	 Adam Harrigan
18.	 Cahir McMonagle
19.	 Ryan McCloskey
20.	 Rory Maguire
21.	 Mickey McKinney

22.	 Emmett Deane
23.	 Shane O’Connor
24.	 Ciaran Flanagan
25.	 Cormac Mooney
26.	 Ruairi McShane

27.	 Cillian Hughes
28.	 John Boyle
29.	 Eamon Donnelly	
30.	 Oran O’Kane
31.	 Aidan McLaughlin

FIR IONAID SUBSTITUTES

7617

43

1

2

98

12

15

11

1413

10

STEELSTOWN

Eoghan Ó hOireachtaigh

Eoghan Heraghty

Caoimhín Mac Giolla Iontg

Kevin Lindsay
Diarmuid Bicir

Diarmuid Baker

Eoghan Concheannainn

Eoghan Concannon

Rian Daimhnín

Ryan Devine
Órán Mac Meanman

Oran McMenamin

Deasún Mac Giolla Fhinnin

Jason McAleer

Niall Forester

Neil Forester (C)

Murcha Muiri

Morgan Murray
Eoghan Brolchin

Eoghan Bradley

Bearnárd Mac Cearáin

Ben McCarron
Gearóid Laoghgui

Gareth Logue

Marcas Foghlaí

Mark Foley

Donnacha Mac Giolla Mhuire

Donnacha Gilmore

Órán Sionnaigh

Oran Fox

BAINISTEOIR:  HUGH MCGRATH
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